Typical applications
● Air-conditioners and clean rooms;
● Building Automation;
●  Air filter/ventilation and fan flow
control;
● Fluid and liquid level control;
● Gas-flow rate control;
● Overheat protection of heating coils;

Electrical connection diagram
provisional version Setra-22092009
Ordering information
Dimensions of the connecting pipe L-shaped metal support
2 NO
1 NCCOM
3
P
57
.5
Model
 2411= 241
Pressure range
MR1= 20-200Pa
MR2= 40-400Pa
MR3= 200Pa-1000Pa
MR4= 500-2500Pa
MR5= Fixed pressure set point
Cable conduit
CP=PG11
CM=M20 x 1.5
Display unit
PA=Pa
IN=Pa & in WC